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Total Footprint 108,000 SF
Ground Floor Office 5,400 SF
Mezzanine Office 5,400 SF
Warehouse 102,600 SF
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Site Plan
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Gross Building Area

Ground Floor Area 

Mezzanine Area

Clear Height

Column Spacing

Loading Docks

Trailer Storage Stalls

Employee Parking Stalls

113,400 SF

108,800 SF

5,400 SF

36’

50’ x 50’

22

9

127

Parsippany, NJ 07054

Building Specifications
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Access

Port Newark 30 min

Newark Liberty
International Airport 30 min

Penn Station 30 min

Lincoln Tunnel 40 min

George Washington Bridge 40 min

LaGuardia Airport 60 min

JFK Airport 60 min
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